, • ,		Docket	Docket No.:	
FORM PT0-1595 (Modified)	5-2004	VER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08/REV03		NLY	Patent and Trademark Office	
	36592	▼	<b>V V</b>	
To the Director of the United States Patent and		e: Please record the attached of	original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Iatron Laboratories, Inc.		<ol><li>Name and address of receiving party(ies):</li></ol>		
fatron Laboratories, inc.		Name: Mitsubishi Kaga	aku Iatron, Inc.	
		Internal Address: 11-4,	Higashi-kanda 1-Chome,	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Yes 🛛 No	<u>Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, Jap</u>		
3. Nature of conveyance:			The second secon	
Assignment     Merge	er	Street Address: (same	as above)	
C I	ge of Name		SE THE	
Other	•	City:		
Execution Date: May 19, 2004		Additional name(s) & addres		
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a	new application,	the execution date of the a	pplication is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
		5,130,2345,3504,965,0485,5005,082,7695,328,832		
Additio	nal numbers attac	hed? 🗌 Yes 🗵 No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: Eugene Lieberstein		7 Total fee (37 CER 3 41	):\$ 240.00	
Internal Address: ANDERSON KILL & OLICK, P.C.		<ul> <li>7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ <u>240.00</u></li> <li>Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account</li> </ul>		
		Authorized to be ch	narged to deposit account	
Street Address: 1251 Avenue of the Americas		8. Deposit account numbe	*	
		No. 01-1944		
City: <u>New York</u> State: <u>NY</u>	_ ZIP: <u>10020</u>		s page if paying by deposit account)	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	00114 0 DA	
<ol> <li>Statement and signature.</li> <li>To the best of my knowledge and belief, the statement</li> </ol>	foregoing inform	ation is true and correct and	हु है I any attached copy is a true cक्नुy	
of the original document.	Solution	1 Ninh	September 9, 2004	
Eugene Lieberstein	- 71	n Lihn	LJ	
Name of Person Signing	including cover al	Signature	ent: 3 Date 5 5	
	ments to be recorded with	neet, attachments, and docume required cover sheet information to:		
		t Recordation Services < Office, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA	22PATENT	

## VERIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

I, Mariko Yonekura, of c/o A. AOKI, ISHIDA & ASSOCIATES, Toranomon 37 Mori Bldg., 5-1, Toranomon 3-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan, hereby certify that I am the translator of the documents attached and I state that the following is a true translation to the best of my knowledge and belief of partial translation of the Commercial Register of Mitsubishi Kagaku Iatron, Inc.

Dated this 28th day of May 2004.

Signature of translator Mariko Jonekura Mariko Jonekura

PATENT REEL: 015797 FRAME: 0433 Partial Translation of the Commercial Register

Name of the company:

Iatron Laboratories, Inc.

Mitsubishi Kagaku Iatron, Inc.

Changed: July 1, 2003 Registered: July 1, 2003

Location of the Company:

11-4, Higashi-kanda 1-Chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo

Date of Establishment of the Company:

June 22, 1962

Merger:

Merging with DIA-IATRON CO., LTD., having its head office at 5-12, Higashi-kanda 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, and Mitsubishi Kagaku Medical, Inc., having its head office at 5-1, Chuo 8-chome, Amimachi, Inashiki-gun, Ibaraki

Registered: July 1, 2003

This is to certify that this document contains the description of all effective matters which are recorded on the Commercial Register.

May 19, 2004

Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau

Registrar, Seiichi Yoshioka

seal

## PATENT REEL: 015797 FRAME: 0434

**RECORDED: 09/09/2004**